
Grand Total $856.42 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 030401 - NORTH WELD COUNTY WATER SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R1212686 MUNGIA DOROTEO 080127302005 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $856.42 
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Grand Total $864.21 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 149501 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW METRO DISTRICT SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R0300801 H&H HOLDINGS LLC 147135304001 Apr 9, 2025 2024 Tax $317.77 

R0302401 KITE JORDAN 147135305002 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $136.61 

R3860305 LUCERO BRENDA 147125111014 Apr 23, 2025 2024 Tax $273.22 

R8954295 ELIASEN BENJAMIN 147125137006 Apr 11, 2025 2024 Tax $136.61 
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Grand Total $1,574.85 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 159507 HUNTERS OVERLOOK SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R8949480 KANE DENNIS E 080702308014 Apr 2, 2025 2024 Tax $1,183.38 

R8949899 RIGG ELIZABETH 080702333021 Apr 14, 2025 2024 Tax $391.47 
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Grand Total $411.00 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 402002 DACONO SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R5936586 CASTREJON JUAN 146906114014 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $205.50 

R6013086 MORENO ROBERT JR 146906219004 Apr 23, 2025 2024 Tax $205.50 
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Grand Total $1,056.10 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 403001 - EATON SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R0893086 CROISSANT ROXIE K 070736431017 Apr 28, 2025 2024 Tax $1,056.10 
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Grand Total $6,447.69 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 405001 EVANS NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R0231995 SOSA ALVARO L 096130121010 Apr 21, 2025 2024 Tax $12.98 

R1804902 MIZNER CONNIE JO 095921405001 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $300.00 

R3876986 MORALES-LOPEZ SUSANO 096120215002 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $1,350.93 

R3955586 GARCIA LORENZO 096129214003 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Int $1.50 

Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $75.00 

R7055598 IMAMI FATEMEH 096120317011 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 

R8981229 LIBERTY DRAW FARM 
GROUND LLC 

095926107039 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $454.54 

R8982203 HUNTERS RESERVE 
INVESTMENTS LLC 

095925201001 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $2,833.18 

R8983539 COUGAR LANE LLC 096129232017 Apr 22, 2025 2024 Tax $1,269.56 
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Grand Total $6,976.96 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 405009 EVANS UTILITY SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R0124987 600 31ST STREET LLC 096120308009 Apr 28, 2025 2024 Tax $73.77 

R0190295 BLOCK KELLY ELYSE IRA 096120211006 Apr 15, 2025 2024 Tax $1,842.83 

R0232895 C INVESTMENTS LLC 096130121017 Apr 22, 2025 2024 Tax $39.32 

R0251194 STEWART ROBERT W 096130112055 Apr 10, 2025 2024 Tax $18.47 

R1353302 BOERSMA SHERRY 095923366004 Apr 7, 2025 2024 Tax $85.13 

R1354302 BOERSMA GORDON R 095923368002 Apr 7, 2025 2024 Tax $59.80 

R1543002 NELSON ROY TIMOTHY 095925404004 Apr 18, 2025 2024 Tax $44.01 

R2076603 MYRIAD INVESTMENTS LLC 096120411022 Apr 14, 2025 2024 Tax $59.07 

R2653486 BEATY MARK WILLIAM 095926310020 Apr 9, 2025 2024 Tax $215.46 

R2655486 BREAKALL JEREMY 095926311014 Apr 14, 2025 2024 Tax $52.96 

R2663986 MATHEWS CORRINA 095926315012 Apr 28, 2025 2024 Tax $308.86 

R2702386 STEPHEN JAMES BRION 095926408005 Apr 10, 2025 2024 Tax $66.02 

R2826404 ORP LLC 095921409015 Apr 26, 2025 2024 Tax $173.34 

R3796186 REYES LESLIE MICHELLE 096119305012 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $83.73 

R3824386 BROWN RICHELLE R 096119413006 Apr 27, 2025 2024 Tax $1,442.02 

R3883986 RMR HOLDINGS 096120309002 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $146.09 

R6781133 ALPHA & OMEGA STORAGE 
LLC 

096130412001 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $115.11 

R6784924 MURRAY FAMILY FARMS LLC 096130413001 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $60.24 

R8166100 RUDEL MICHELE ERIN 095923008009 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $73.70 

R8235600 CHIN FAMILY TRUST 095925005013 Apr 25, 2025 2024 Tax $1,746.06 

R8623900 C INVESTMENTS LLC 095923026010 Apr 22, 2025 2024 Tax $270.97 
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Grand Total $328.64 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 406001 FIRESTONE SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R5230608 FC GROUP LLC 131312128011 Apr 28, 2025 2024 Int $0.95 

Apr 28, 2025 2024 Tax $47.51 

R8941844 JO ENTERPRISES LLLP 131312132006 Apr 9, 2025 2024 Tax $76.06 

R8941847 ALL ACCESS STORAGE LLC 131312133003 Apr 3, 2025 2024 Tax $60.49 

R8960492 MASCHMEYER LIVING TRUST 131106333002 Apr 4, 2025 2024 Tax $74.97 

R8960504 TNT ENTERPRISES LLLP 131106333014 Apr 7, 2025 2024 Tax $68.66 
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Grand Total $5,157.26 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 407001 FORT LUPTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R5314886 DIAZ RODRIGO 130932306016 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $803.32 

R6112486 CARDENAS JOE HENRY 147105216001 Apr 23, 2025 2024 Tax $3,303.23 

R6118486 DAVIS BRUCE M 147105226002 Apr 22, 2025 2024 Tax $1,050.71 
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Grand Total $679.72 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 408001 - FREDERICK SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R0771301 ENT CREDIT UNION 131132001005 Apr 25, 2025 2024 Tax $679.72 
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Grand Total $49,225.78 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 411001 GREELEY SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R2983386 WILLIAMS RAMONDO 096106403017 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $45,508.98 

R3720186 MARTINEZ JOSE HERNANDEZ 096119101014 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $1,095.85 

R3758886 BREAKALL JEREMY 096119114008 Apr 14, 2025 2024 Tax $2,620.95 
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Grand Total $1,603.33 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 418002 - LA SALLE SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R4323386 KENNEDY HOMES LTD 105506112040 Apr 14, 2025 2024 Tax $1,603.33 

mfred @ May 7, 2025 10:42:09 AM Page 12 of 20 

https://1,603.33


Grand Total $510.38 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 419001 - LOCHBUIE SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R6447386 UBS INVESTMENTS LLC 147331303048 Apr 10, 2025 2024 Tax $510.38 
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Grand Total $2,137.75 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 420001 MEAD SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R0261395 GAUGER NORMAN 120709106017 Apr 21, 2025 2024 Tax $1,434.41 

R4728986 GAUGER NORMAN INC 120709411015 Apr 22, 2025 2024 Tax $703.34 
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Grand Total $196.99 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 421001 - MILLIKEN SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R7805298 16:14 PROPERTY 
INVESTMENTS LLC 

105911218011 Apr 7, 2025 2024 Int $3.86 

Apr 7, 2025 2024 Tax $193.13 
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Grand Total $303.00 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 606001 - GALETON WATER & SANITATION SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R1186186 MACHUCA OMAR R 080106003001 Apr 17, 2025 2024 Tax $303.00 
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Grand Total $17,812.12 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 620001 ST VRAIN SANITATION SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R0294795 ORTEGA JULIAN 146906109029 Apr 10, 2025 2024 Tax $272.00 

R0771301 ENT CREDIT UNION 131132001005 Apr 25, 2025 2024 Tax $652.25 

R1333402 GONZALES JABRI L 131325420005 Apr 10, 2025 2024 Tax $272.50 

R1655002 RMR HOLDINGS LLC 131310105057 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R1671002 RMR HOLDINGS LLC 131310110011 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R2029703 RMR HOLDINGS LIMITED 
LIABILITY COMPANY 

131324114007 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R2401803 KILLMAN KIMBERLY 131313305002 Apr 2, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R2853304 TOPLISS WAYNE R 146701111007 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $300.00 

R3833805 PATTERSON FAMILY 
INVESTMENTS LLC 

120728101045 Apr 9, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R3931605 PATTERSON FAMILY 
INVESTMENTS LLC 

131313201262 Apr 9, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R3934905 KINNEY CHRISTOPHER 
JAMES 

131313201295 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $596.00 

R4158606 WILMES SCOTT 131130427002 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $545.00 

R4183706 LEWIS COURTNEY P 131118405021 Apr 18, 2025 2024 Tax $142.75 

R5284508 MAZZOTTI GEORGE V JR 131131124013 Apr 8, 2025 2024 Tax $545.00 

R5455986 GARFIO GUSTAVO L 131130205002 Apr 16, 2025 2024 Tax $545.00 

R5463486 CARL PATRICIA SUE 131130207011 Apr 4, 2025 2024 Tax $330.00 

R5543286 CIARAVOLA JODI KAYE 131131213017 Apr 18, 2025 2024 Tax $545.00 

R5864886 MENDENHALL KAREN S 146906101018 Apr 28, 2025 2024 Tax $642.00 

R5882786 FERNANDEZ LINDA 146906103010 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R5936586 CASTREJON JUAN 146906114014 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R5940186 LOPEZ FRANK RAY 146906115020 Apr 24, 2025 2024 Tax $263.00 

R5941886 RMR HOLDINGS LLC 146906116004 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R5955186 MOA HOLDINGS LLC 146906118075 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R5959186 SPAHN DAVID GORDON II 146906119067 Apr 7, 2025 2024 Tax $485.00 

R5966386 CARBAJAL LEANDRO 146906122012 Apr 1, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R5970986 MOA HOLDINGS LLC 146906123022 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R5973686 AGNOLETTI JOHN 146906123042 Apr 7, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R5985986 RMR HOLDINGS LIMITED 
LIABILITY COMPANY 

146906124005 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R6012786 RMR HOLDINGS LLC 146906219001 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R6017586 JONES NEYCHELLE 146906401008 Apr 23, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R6019786 RMR HOLDINGS LLC 146906401024 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R6029886 ZOU DANDING 146906403037 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $596.00 

R7089797 MCTAGUE KELLAN WILLIAM 131131233023 Apr 14, 2025 2024 Tax $272.50 

R7881899 WAKEFIELD JAMES D 131106001020 Apr 22, 2025 2024 Tax $298.00 

R8940004 MENDOZA EDUARDO 
ENRIQUE ORTIZ 

131130309008 Apr 28, 2025 2024 Tax $545.00 

R8943485 MINICK MICHAEL JOSEPH 120735126020 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $500.00 

R8954578 VALLIERE KAILEY 131130431027 Apr 7, 2025 2024 Tax $326.12 

R8954658 SLONE TYRONE W JR 131130431107 Apr 4, 2025 2024 Tax $265.00 

R8958040 LEE KUM J 120721219015 Apr 17, 2025 2024 Tax $374.00 
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Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 900001 TREASURER SPECIAL ASSESSMENT FEE 

R0124987 600 31ST STREET LLC 096120308009 Apr 28, 2025 2024 Tax $7.38 

R0190295 BLOCK KELLY ELYSE IRA 096120211006 Apr 15, 2025 2024 Tax $184.29 

R0231995 SOSA ALVARO L 096130121010 Apr 21, 2025 2024 Tax $7.50 

R0232895 C INVESTMENTS LLC 096130121017 Apr 22, 2025 2024 Tax $3.93 

R0251194 STEWART ROBERT W 096130112055 Apr 10, 2025 2024 Tax $1.85 

R0261395 GAUGER NORMAN 120709106017 Apr 21, 2025 2024 Tax $143.44 

R0294795 ORTEGA JULIAN 146906109029 Apr 10, 2025 2024 Tax $81.60 

R0300801 H&H HOLDINGS LLC 147135304001 Apr 9, 2025 2024 Tax $95.33 

R0302401 KITE JORDAN 147135305002 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $40.98 

R0771301 ENT CREDIT UNION 131132001005 Apr 25, 2025 2024 Tax $263.65 

R0893086 CROISSANT ROXIE K 070736431017 Apr 28, 2025 2024 Tax $105.61 

R1186186 MACHUCA OMAR R 080106003001 Apr 17, 2025 2024 Tax $90.90 

R1212686 MUNGIA DOROTEO 080127302005 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $256.93 

R1333402 GONZALES JABRI L 131325420005 Apr 10, 2025 2024 Tax $81.75 

R1353302 BOERSMA SHERRY 095923366004 Apr 7, 2025 2024 Tax $8.51 

R1354302 BOERSMA GORDON R 095923368002 Apr 7, 2025 2024 Tax $5.98 

R1543002 NELSON ROY TIMOTHY 095925404004 Apr 18, 2025 2024 Tax $4.40 

R1655002 RMR HOLDINGS LLC 131310105057 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 

R1671002 RMR HOLDINGS LLC 131310110011 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 

R1804902 MIZNER CONNIE JO 095921405001 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $30.00 

R2029703 RMR HOLDINGS LIMITED 
LIABILITY COMPANY 

131324114007 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 

R2076603 MYRIAD INVESTMENTS LLC 096120411022 Apr 14, 2025 2024 Tax $5.91 

R2401803 KILLMAN KIMBERLY 131313305002 Apr 2, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 

R2653486 BEATY MARK WILLIAM 095926310020 Apr 9, 2025 2024 Tax $21.55 

R2655486 BREAKALL JEREMY 095926311014 Apr 14, 2025 2024 Tax $5.30 

R2663986 MATHEWS CORRINA 095926315012 Apr 28, 2025 2024 Tax $30.89 

R2702386 STEPHEN JAMES BRION 095926408005 Apr 10, 2025 2024 Tax $6.60 

R2826404 ORP LLC 095921409015 Apr 26, 2025 2024 Tax $17.33 

R2853304 TOPLISS WAYNE R 146701111007 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $90.00 

R2983386 WILLIAMS RAMONDO 096106403017 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $4,550.90 

R3720186 MARTINEZ JOSE HERNANDEZ 096119101014 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $109.59 

R3758886 BREAKALL JEREMY 096119114008 Apr 14, 2025 2024 Tax $262.10 

R3796186 REYES LESLIE MICHELLE 096119305012 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $8.37 

R3824386 BROWN RICHELLE R 096119413006 Apr 27, 2025 2024 Tax $144.20 

R3833805 PATTERSON FAMILY 
INVESTMENTS LLC 

120728101045 Apr 9, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 

R3860305 LUCERO BRENDA 147125111014 Apr 23, 2025 2024 Tax $81.97 

R3876986 MORALES-LOPEZ SUSANO 096120215002 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $135.09 

R3883986 RMR HOLDINGS 096120309002 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $14.61 

R3931605 PATTERSON FAMILY 
INVESTMENTS LLC 

131313201262 Apr 9, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 

R3934905 KINNEY CHRISTOPHER 
JAMES 

131313201295 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $178.80 

R3955586 GARCIA LORENZO 096129214003 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Int $0.15 
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Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $7.50 

R4158606 WILMES SCOTT 131130427002 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $163.50 

R4183706 LEWIS COURTNEY P 131118405021 Apr 18, 2025 2024 Tax $42.82 

R4323386 KENNEDY HOMES LTD 105506112040 Apr 14, 2025 2024 Tax $160.33 

R4728986 GAUGER NORMAN INC 120709411015 Apr 22, 2025 2024 Tax $70.33 

R5230608 FC GROUP LLC 131312128011 Apr 28, 2025 2024 Int $0.10 

Apr 28, 2025 2024 Tax $4.75 

R5284508 MAZZOTTI GEORGE V JR 131131124013 Apr 8, 2025 2024 Tax $163.50 

R5314886 DIAZ RODRIGO 130932306016 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $80.33 

R5455986 GARFIO GUSTAVO L 131130205002 Apr 16, 2025 2024 Tax $163.50 

R5463486 CARL PATRICIA SUE 131130207011 Apr 4, 2025 2024 Tax $99.00 

R5543286 CIARAVOLA JODI KAYE 131131213017 Apr 18, 2025 2024 Tax $163.50 

R5864886 MENDENHALL KAREN S 146906101018 Apr 28, 2025 2024 Tax $192.60 

R5882786 FERNANDEZ LINDA 146906103010 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 

R5936586 CASTREJON JUAN 146906114014 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $170.55 

R5940186 LOPEZ FRANK RAY 146906115020 Apr 24, 2025 2024 Tax $78.90 

R5941886 RMR HOLDINGS LLC 146906116004 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 

R5955186 MOA HOLDINGS LLC 146906118075 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 

R5959186 SPAHN DAVID GORDON II 146906119067 Apr 7, 2025 2024 Tax $145.50 

R5966386 CARBAJAL LEANDRO 146906122012 Apr 1, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 

R5970986 MOA HOLDINGS LLC 146906123022 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 

R5973686 AGNOLETTI JOHN 146906123042 Apr 7, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 

R5985986 RMR HOLDINGS LIMITED 146906124005 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 
LIABILITY COMPANY 

R6012786 RMR HOLDINGS LLC 146906219001 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 

R6013086 MORENO ROBERT JR 146906219004 Apr 23, 2025 2024 Tax $20.55 

R6017586 JONES NEYCHELLE 146906401008 Apr 23, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 

R6019786 RMR HOLDINGS LLC 146906401024 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 

R6029886 ZOU DANDING 146906403037 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $178.80 

R6112486 CARDENAS JOE HENRY 147105216001 Apr 23, 2025 2024 Tax $330.32 

R6118486 DAVIS BRUCE M 147105226002 Apr 22, 2025 2024 Tax $105.07 

R6447386 UBS INVESTMENTS LLC 147331303048 Apr 10, 2025 2024 Tax $51.04 

R6781133 ALPHA & OMEGA STORAGE 096130412001 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $11.51 
LLC 

R6784924 MURRAY FAMILY FARMS LLC 096130413001 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $6.02 

R7055598 IMAMI FATEMEH 096120317011 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $15.00 

R7089797 MCTAGUE KELLAN WILLIAM 131131233023 Apr 14, 2025 2024 Tax $81.75 

R7805298 16:14 PROPERTY 105911218011 Apr 7, 2025 2024 Int $0.39 
INVESTMENTS LLC 

Apr 7, 2025 2024 Tax $19.31 

R7881899 WAKEFIELD JAMES D 131106001020 Apr 22, 2025 2024 Tax $89.40 

R8166100 RUDEL MICHELE ERIN 095923008009 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $7.37 

R8235600 CHIN FAMILY TRUST 095925005013 Apr 25, 2025 2024 Tax $174.61 

R8623900 C INVESTMENTS LLC 095923026010 Apr 22, 2025 2024 Tax $27.10 

R8940004 MENDOZA EDUARDO 131130309008 Apr 28, 2025 2024 Tax $163.50 
ENRIQUE ORTIZ 
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Grand Total $13,902.58 

Special Assessment Report Apr 1, 2025 - Apr 30, 2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

R8941844 JO ENTERPRISES LLLP 131312132006 Apr 9, 2025 2024 Tax $7.61 

R8941847 ALL ACCESS STORAGE LLC 131312133003 Apr 3, 2025 2024 Tax $6.05 

R8943485 MINICK MICHAEL JOSEPH 120735126020 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $150.00 

R8949480 KANE DENNIS E 080702308014 Apr 2, 2025 2024 Tax $355.01 

R8949899 RIGG ELIZABETH 080702333021 Apr 14, 2025 2024 Tax $117.44 

R8954213 DONOHUE MARTIN 147125132015 Apr 1, 2025 2024 Tax $0.01 

R8954295 ELIASEN BENJAMIN 147125137006 Apr 11, 2025 2024 Tax $40.98 

R8954578 VALLIERE KAILEY 131130431027 Apr 7, 2025 2024 Tax $97.84 

R8954658 SLONE TYRONE W JR 131130431107 Apr 4, 2025 2024 Tax $79.50 

R8958040 LEE KUM J 120721219015 Apr 17, 2025 2024 Tax $112.20 

R8960492 MASCHMEYER LIVING TRUST 131106333002 Apr 4, 2025 2024 Tax $7.50 

R8960504 TNT ENTERPRISES LLLP 131106333014 Apr 7, 2025 2024 Tax $6.87 

R8981229 LIBERTY DRAW FARM 095926107039 Apr 30, 2025 2024 Tax $45.45 
GROUND LLC 

R8982203 HUNTERS RESERVE 095925201001 Apr 29, 2025 2024 Tax $283.32 
INVESTMENTS LLC 

R8983539 COUGAR LANE LLC 096129232017 Apr 22, 2025 2024 Tax $126.96 
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